TV kresls - Benno 569,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

73

80

105

50

48

Neizvelkams

Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Relax (atputas) funkcija

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
10702-1274461




